DOLINA CHARLOTTY Resort & SPA

TOURTREND Sp. z. o.o. Company, the owner of the 'Dolina Chartotty' complex is pleased to recommend BabyCam Paweł Chodkowski company and its play facilities for playgrounds for all who value high quality of products, professional service and prompt realization of projects.

BabyCam company made and assembled on the premises of 'Dolina Charlotty' play facilities like merry-go-rounds, rockers and linariums in a very short time.

The facilities are of high quality workmanship and enjoy a big popularity with the youngest guests of our complex.

The above let us recommend BabyCam Paweł Chodkowski company as a reliable business partner.

[Stamp reading:] DIRECTOR

Mirosław Wawrowski [illegible signature]

Stamp reading:

'TOURTREND'

Sp. z o.o. Słupsk 76-200, STRZELINKO 14 Personal Tax (NIP) Number: 8392932977

Register of National Economies No. (REGON): 220034359







Firma TOURTREND sp. z o.o. właściciel kompleksu "DOLINA CHARLOTTY" z przyjemnością poleca firmę BabyCam Paweł Chodkowski i jej urządzenia zabawowe na place zabaw wszystkim, którzy cenią wysoką, jakość produktów, profesjonalną obsługę i terminowość realizacji projektów.

Firma BabyCam w bardzo krótkim terminie wykonała i zamontowała na ternie "Doliny Charlotty" urządzenia zabawowe typu Karuzele, bujaki i linarium.

Urządzenia cechuje wysoka jakość wykonania i cieszę się dużym zainteresowaniem wśród najmłodszych gości naszego kompleksu.

Powyższe powala nam polecić firmę BabyCam Paweł Chodkowski, jako rzetelnego partnera biznesowego.

DYREKTOR

Mirosław Wawrowski

"TOURTREND"

76-200 Słupsk STRZELINKO 14 NIP 839293207 Reg. 220034359



Strzelinko 14, 76-200 Słupsk, Polska tel. (+48) 59 847 43 00, fax (+48) 59 847 4344 e-mail: hotel@charlotta.pl www.dolinacharlotty.pl

